
DEPARTMENT OF PRIVATE LAW 

MASTER DEGREE PROGRAMME WITH THESIS  

(ANADOLU UNIVERSITY) 

I. Semester 

C. CODE COURSE NAME C/E The. Prc. Tot. Credit ECTS 

 Compulsory Courses 

HUK-501 Specialized Field Course C 8 0 8 0 9 

HUK-701 Thesis Preparation  C 0 1 1 0 1 

HUK-801 

Research Methods on 

Social Sciences 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 
C 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

Pool of Elective Courses 

Elective courses will be selected from the pool (3 courses) 

HUK-503 

Expert Examination 

in Civil Prosedure 

Law (Anadolu 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-507 
Protection Against 
Termination (Anadolu 
University) 

E 3 0 3 3 5 

HUK-511 
Consumer Contracts  

(Anadolu University) 
E 3 0 3 3 5 

HUK-513 

The Conflict of Laws 

Regarding Bills of 

Exchange (Anadolu 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-523 

Temporary Legal 
Protections  

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-527 

Enforcement 
Proceeding with 
Judgement. (Afyon 

Kocatepe University) 

E 3 0 3 3 5 

HUK-529 

The Problems of 

Press Labor Law 

(Anadolu 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-531 

The Duties in 

Insurance Law 

(Anadolu 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-533 

Foundation of Joint 

Stock Company 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 



HUK-535 

Banking 

Contracts (Afyon 

Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-537 

Commercial 

Contracts Types 

(Afyon 

Kocatepe University) 

 

E 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

3 

 

5 

HUK-539 

New Payment Systems 

and Monetary Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-541 

Intellectual Property 

Law (Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-543 

Collateral Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

Total 20 1 21 12 30 

 

II. Semester 

C. CODE COURSE NAME C/E The. Prc. Tot. Credit ECTS 

 Compulsory Courses 

HUK-702 Specialized Field Course C 8 0 8 0 9 

HUK-802 Thesis Preparation C 0 1 1 0 1 

HUK-602 Seminar C 0 2 2 0 5 

Pool of Elective Courses 

Elective courses will be selected from the pool (3 courses) 

HUK-506 

The Problems of Social 
Security Law 

(Anadolu University) 

E 3 0 3 3 5 

HUK-512 

Annulment Cases in 

Enforcement and 

Bankruptcy Law  

(Anadolu University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-518 

Problems Concerning 

Limited Real Rights in 

Roman Law and Civil Law 

(Anadolu University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-524 

Statutory Duties to 

Furnish Maintenance 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-526 

Cheque Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 



HUK-528 

Alternative Dispute 

Resolutions 

 (Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

3 

 

5 

HUK-530 

Decision in Civil 

Prosedure Law 

(Anadolu University) 

 

E 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

3 

 

5 

HUK-532 
Unfair Competition Law 

 (Anadolu University) 
E 3 0 3 3 5 

HUK-534 

Current Problems in 
Occupational Health and 
Safety  (Anadolu University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-536 

Invalidity of the Decision of 

the Board of Joint-Stock 

Companies (Anadolu 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-538 

Protection of Creditors 

in Joint Stock 

Companies (Afyon 

Kocatepe 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-540 

Limited Liability 

Companies 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-542 

Commercial 

Assistants (Afyon 

Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-544 

Road Transport Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-546 

Current Issues in 

International Business Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 
E 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
5 

HUK-548 

Principles of Judiciary 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

HUK-558 

Family Law 

(Afyon Kocatepe 

University) 

 

E 
 

3 
 

0 
 

3 
 

3 
 

5 

Total 17 3 20 9 30 



III. Semester 

C. CODE COURSE NAME C/E The. Prc. Tot. Credit ECTS 

 Compulsory Courses 

HUK-803 Thesis Study C 0 1 1 0 21 

HUK-703 Specialized Field Course C 8 0 8 0 9 

Total 8 1 9 0 30 

 

 

 

IV. Semester 

C. CODE COURSE NAME C/E The. Prc. Tot. Credit ECTS 

 Compulsory Courses 

HUK-804 Thesis Study C 0 1 1 0 21 

HUK-704 Specialized Field Course C 8 0 8 0 9 

Total 8 1 9 0 30 

 


