DEPARTMENT OF PRIVATE LAW MASTER DEGREE PROGRAMME WITH THESIS

(ANADOLU UNIVERSITY)

I. Semester											
C. CODE	COURSE NAME	C/E	The.	Prc.	Tot.	Credit	ECTS				
Compulsory Courses											
HUK-501	Specialized Field Course	С	8	0	8	0	9				
HUK-701	Thesis Preparation	С	0	1	1	0	1				
HUK-801	Research Methods on Social Sciences (Afyon Kocatepe University)	С	3	0	3	3	5				
		ool of E	lective	Courses			I				
	Elective courses v				oool (3 co	urses)					
HUK-503	Expert Examination in Civil Prosedure Law (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-507	Protection Against Termination (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-511	Consumer Contracts (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-513	The Conflict of Laws Regarding Bills of Exchange (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-523	Temporary Legal Protections (Afyon Kocatepe University)	E	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-527	Enforcement Proceeding with Judgement. (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-529	The Problems of Press Labor Law (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-531	The Duties in Insurance Law (Anadolu University)	E	3	0	3	3	5				
HUK-533	Foundation of Joint Stock Company (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5				

HUK-535	Banking Contracts (Afyon Kocatepe University)	E	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-537	Commercial Contracts Types (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-539	New Payment Systems and Monetary Law (Afyon Kocatepe University)	E	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-541	Intellectual Property Law (Afyon Kocatepe University)	E	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-543	Collateral Law (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Ε	3	0	3	3	5
Total			20	1	21	12	30

II. Semester										
C. CODE	COURSE NAME	C/E	The.	Prc.	Tot.	Credit	ECTS			
Compulsory Courses										
HUK-702	Specialized Field Course	С	8	0	8	0	9			
HUK-802	Thesis Preparation	С	0	1	1	0	1			
HUK-602	Seminar	С	0	2	2	0	5			
	Pool of	Electi	ive Cou	irses						
	Elective courses will be	selecte	ed from	the poo	ol (3 cou	rses)				
HUK-506	The Problems of Social Security Law (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5			
HUK-512	Annulment Cases in Enforcement and Bankruptcy Law (Anadolu University)	E	3	0	3	3	5			
HUK-518	Problems Concerning Limited Real Rights in Roman Law and Civil Law (Anadolu University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5			
HUK-524	Statutory Duties to Furnish Maintenance (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5			
HUK-526	Cheque Law (Afyon Kocatepe University)	Е	3	0	3	3	5			

	Alternative Dispute						
HUK-528	Resolutions	Е	3	0	3	3	5
	(Afyon Kocatepe	L	5	U	5	5	5
	University)						
	Decision in Civil						
11112 520		Е	3	0	2	3	5
HUK-530	Prosedure Law	E	5	0	5	5	5
	(Anadolu University)						
HUK-532	Unfair Competition Law	Е	3	0	3	3	5
	(Anadolu University)						
	Current Problems in			0	2	2	_
HUK-534	Occupational Health and	Е	3	0	3	3	5
	Safety (Anadolu University)						
	Invalidity of the Decision of						
HUK-536	the Board of Joint-Stock	Е	3	0	3	3	5
110K-550	Companies (Anadolu	Ľ	5	Ū	5	5	5
	University)						
	Protection of Creditors						
	in Joint Stock	Е	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-538	Companies (Afyon	L	5	U	5	5	5
	Kocatepe						
	University)						
	Limited Liability						
HUK-540	Companies	E	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-340	(Afyon Kocatepe						
	University)						
	Commercial						
IIIIV 540	Assistants (Afyon	E	3	0	3	3	5
HUK-542	Kocatepe						
	University)				3 3		
	Road Transport Law						
HUK-544	(Afyon Kocatepe	Е	3	0	3	3	5
	University)						
	Current Issues in						
	International Business Law		2	6	_		_
HUK-546	(Afyon Kocatepe	E	3	0	3	3	5
	University)						
	Principles of Judiciary						
HUK-548	(Afyon Kocatepe	Е	3	0	3	3	5
11011 070	University)		5	Ŭ			-
<u> </u>	Family Law						
HUK-558	(Afyon Kocatepe	Е	3	0	3	3	5
11012-330	University)						
				2	20	0	20
Total			17	3	20	9	30

III. Semester									
C. CODE	COURSE NAME	C/E	The.	Prc.	Tot.	Credit	ECTS		
Compulsory Courses									
HUK-803	Thesis Study	C	0	1	1	0	21		
HUK-703	Specialized Field Course	С	8	0	8	0	9		
	Total				9	0	30		

IV. Semester									
C. CODE	COURSE NAME	C/E	The.	Prc.	Tot.	Credit	ECTS		
Compulsory Courses									
HUK-804	Thesis Study	C	0	1	1	0	21		
HUK-704	Specialized Field Course	С	8	0	8	0	9		
	Total				9	0	30		